________________________________________________________________________

Inter-Agency Electronic Grants Committee Meeting

_______________________________________________________________________

Thursday, August 19, 2004

9:30 A.M.- 12:30 P.M.

U.S. Department of Energy, 1000 Independence Ave., SW

Washington, D.C. 20585, Small Auditorium (GJ-015), Smithsonian Metro, USDA exit

Note:  It is important to arrive at least 15 to 20 minutes prior to the meeting to allow time to register and clear security.

Teleconference Number: 301-903-9198

This is an informational meeting open to vendors and members of the press.

For admittance, non-members must register in advance by noon on the day prior to the meeting with <iaegc@hhs.gov>

	Co-Chairs



	Diana   Diana King, ACF
	Tony Cavataio, ED

	Diana.king@acf.hhs.gov
	Tony.Cavataio@ed.gov

	(202) 690-5842
	(202) 708-7802


Agenda

PL 106-107  Update
Andrea Brandon mailto:andrea.brandon@hhs.gov
Mandatory Grant Systems

            Chris Lipsey – mailto:christopher_lipsey@fns.usda.gov- (703) 305-2166

NGMA Recommendations for Uniform Guidelines

             Don Berkheimer mailto: deberk@AOL.com
             Phil Russo mailto: PRusso@MVCAA.com
Uniform Data Elements and Definitions – Exposure Draft 7/30/04
Tim Beckert-mailto: beckert1@michigan.gov- (517) 241-0280

Bill Levis - mailto:Qrlevis@aol.com- (202) 261-5401

Intergovernmental Collaboration: Lessons from The NY State-Local Internet Gateway Prototype 
             Meghan Cook – mailto: MCook@ctg.albany.edu- (518) 442-4443     

State eGrants Systems: Final Report

Jay Marshall - mailto:jmarshall@ncja.org- (202) 720-8345

Updates From:

1. Grants.Gov 
Katie Root – mailto:Katie.Root@hhs.gov- (202) 205-1154

2. Interstate and Non-Profit Advisory Group (INAG)  
Luisa Montero - mailto:Luisa.Montero@dc.gov- (202) 727-1652
Denise Francis-mailto: dfrancis@governor.state.tx.us- (512) 305-9415
Other Business
